
Enchipai Camp is a place of happiness! We are a small 5 Tented luxury Camp, tacked  under indigenous

trees north of Mara Triangle boundary to the West.

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Our Camp’s location was carefully identified and strategically engineered on the Esoit Oloololo

escarpment with perfect view of the Mara. The tent is well designed with contemporary and local rustic

touch to offer all our guests comfort, relaxation and exciting game viewing in the vast savannah Mara

right from your tent or verandah. In addition, regularly wild animals roaming around the camp 24/7. 

Enchipai Camp truly offers more than the usual!

Enjoy every adventure with us.

 

2024 & 2025

TERMS & CONDITIONS

BOOK NOW

Valid until 30th June 2025 • Promo cannot be combined with any other promotions

or offers • Non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash or other benefits • 

www.enchipaicamp.comMaasai Mara

Promotional Rates & Trading Terms 

+254 703 234234

+254 703 234234

camp@enchipaicamp.com



www.enchipaicamp.comMaasai Mara +254 703 234 234

Non Resident Rates

Rack Game Package Rates

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

15th Dec - 3rd Jan

475

620

350

570

740

430

760

988

570

STO Game Package Rates

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 13th Dec - 3rd Jan1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

380

496

280

456

592

344

608

790

456

Rack Full Board Rates

STO Full Board Rates

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 13th Dec - 3rd Jan1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

325

470

200

420

590

280

635

863

445

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 13th Dec - 3rd Jan1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

230

346

130

306

442

194

483

665

330



www.enchipaicamp.comMaasai Mara +254 703 234 234

Resident Rates

Rack Game Package Rates

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

15th Dec - 3rd Jan

285

372

210

342

444

258

465

593

342

STO Game Package Rates

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 13th Dec - 3rd Jan1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

257

335

189

308

400

232

411

534

244

Rack Full Board Rates

STO Full Board Rates

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 13th Dec - 3rd Jan1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

135

222

60

192

294

108

331

468

217

Low Season Mid Season Festive Season
1st Apr - 30th June 4th Jan - 31st Mar 13th Dec - 3rd Jan1st Oct - 14th Dec x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

107

185

39

158

250

82

286

409

119



www.enchipaicamp.comMaasai Mara +254 703 234 234

Game package rates include 

x

PPPN Sharing USD

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

257

335

189

308

400

232

411

534

244

107

All guided safaris in Maasai Mara National Reserve

Guided walking safaris

All meals and drinks (Excluding French champagne & Reserve wines

Laundry services & Wi-Fi

All on-property guest experiences

Childminding at the lodge (from 1800 hrs to 2200hrs)

Game package rates exclude Park & Conservancy fees

All additional guest experiences as otherwise listed

Safari shop purchases & in-room massages 

Air & Road transfers from elsewhere within Maasai Mara (N.R) Available upon request

Gratuities

Full Board Rates include Bed, Breakfast, lunch and Dinner

Soft drinks taken during meals

Full Board Rates exclude Game drives

Park & conservancy fees

All additional guest experiences as otherwise listed

Safari shop purchases & in-room massages Gratuities

Air & Road transfers from elsewhere within Maasai Mara (N.R) Available upon request

Gratuities

Check In / Check Out 
& Minimum stay

Check In from 1200 Hrs

Check Out at 1000 Hrs

At Enchipai Camp early check in and late check out are subject to availabilities 

At a minimum 3 nights stay between 24th December 2024 & 3rd January 2025

Families & Children Children of all ages are welcome

Children sharing a triple (Either with parents or siblings) . Please see our 2023/2024 Child

rates

At Enchipai Camp early check in and late check out are subject to availabilities 

Private Safari Guide 100$ per person per night, en-suite room on full board basis

Payment Terms 

On Confirmation

Cancellation Policy

Provisional Bookings

STANDARD SEASON PEAK SEASON

100$ per guest per night non

refundable fee

Balance due 45days prior to travel

100% cancellation fees will be

charged on bookings cancelled

within 45 days prior to travel

Bookings will be held for 30 days

prior to confirmation.

30% non refundable deposit*

Balance due 60 days prior to travel

30% cancellation fees will be charged

on bookings cancelled within 60

days prior to travel

100% cancellation fees will be

charged on bookings cancelled

within 60 days prior to travel

Bookings will be held for 30 days

prior to confirmation.



x

PPPN Sharing USD 257 308 411

www.enchipaicamp.comMaasai Mara +254 703 234 234

PPPN Single Use
USD

Child 3 - 11 Years

335

189

400

232

534

244

Reservation & Marketing Contacts

By placing a booking for travel during this period, the Tour operator shall be deemed

to have accepted the above mentioned Terms & Conditions for that booking,

including any changes from contracted agreement between the Tour operator and

Enchipai Camp, such changes being at the discretion of Enchipai Camp from time to

time. 

Rates Valid until 30th June 2025 

Acceptance of 2025 Rates & Trading Terms

                                     Mobile  +254 703 234 234

                             Email / camp@enchipaicamp.com

Signatories

Name:...........................................................

Designation:...............................................

Company Name:.......................................

Signature:...................................................

Date:.............................................................

Name:...........................................................

Designation:...............................................

Signature:...................................................

Date:.............................................................

Accepted by Ahadi Mara


