

2024 & 2025

Promotional Rates & Trading Terms

Enchipal Camp is a place of happiness! We are a small 5 Tented luxury Camp, tacked under indigenous trees north of Mara Triangle boundary to the West.

Our Camp's location was carefully identified and strategically engineered on the Esoit Oloololo escarpment with perfect view of the Mara. The tent is well designed with contemporary and local rustic touch to offer all our guests comfort, relaxation and exciting game viewing in the vast savannah Mara right from your tent or verandah. In addition, regularly wild animals roaming around the camp 24/7. Enchipai Camp truly offers more than the usual!

Enjoy every adventure with us.



 (\mathbf{l})

SB SB DO





TERMS & CONDITIONS

Valid until 30th June 2025 • Promo cannot be combined with any other promotions or offers • Non-transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash or other benefits •

BOOK NOW

+254 703 234234

🖄 camp@enchipaicamp.com

www.enchipaicamp.com

+254 703 234234





Non Resident Rates

Rack Game Package Rates

	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar X 1st Oct - 14th Dec	Festive Season 15th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	475	570	760
PPPN Single Use	620	740	988
Child 3 - 11 Years	350	430	570

STO Game Package Rates

	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar x 1st Oct - 14th Dec	Festive Season 13th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	380	456	608
PPPN Single Use USD	496	592	790
Child 3 - 11 Years	280	344	456

Rack Full Board Rates

	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar x 1st Oct - 14th Dec	Festive Season 13th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	325	420	635
PPPN Single Use USD	470	590	863
Child 3 - 11 Years	200	280	445

STO Full Board Rates

	STO Full Board Rates		8 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 8 6 6 6 8 6 6 8	
	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar x 1st Oct - 14th Dea	Festive Season c 13th Dec - 3rd Jan	
PPPN Sharing USD	230	306	483	
PPPN Single Use USD	346	442	665	
Child 3 - 11 Years	130	194	330	

Maasai Mara

www.enchipaicamp.com





Resident Rates

Rack Game Package Rates

	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar X 1st Oct - 14th Dec	Festive Season 15th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	285	342	465
PPPN Single Use USD	372	444	593
Child 3 - 11 Years	210	258	342

STO Game Package Rates

	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar x 1st Oct - 14th Dec	Festive Season 13th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	257	308	411
PPPN Single Use USD	335	400	534
Child 3 - 11 Years	189	232	244

Rack Full Board Rates

	Low Season 1st Apr - 30th June	Mid Season 4th Jan - 31st Mar x 1st Oct - 14th Dec	Festive Season 13th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	135	192	331
PPPN Single Use USD	222	294	468
Child 3 - 11 Years	60	108	217

STO Full Board Rates

			all in a week
	Low Season	Mid Season	Festive Season
	1st Apr - 30th June	4th Jan - 31st Mar X 1st Oct - 14th Dec	13th Dec - 3rd Jan
PPPN Sharing USD	107	158	286
PPPN Single Use USD	185	250	409
Child 3 - 11 Years	39	82	119

99

Maasai Mara

www.enchipaicamp.com



\$. &



Game package rates include	 All guided safaris in Maasai Mara National Reserve Guided walking safaris All meals and drinks (Excluding French champagne & Reserve wines Laundry services & Wi-Fi All on-property guest experiences Childminding at the lodge (from 1800 hrs to 2200hrs)
Game package rates exclude	 Park & Conservancy fees All additional guest experiences as otherwise listed Safari shop purchases & in-room massages Air & Road transfers from elsewhere within Maasai Mara (N.R) Available upon request Gratuities
Full Board Rates include	Bed, Breakfast, lunch and DinnerSoft drinks taken during meals
Full Board Rates exclude	 Game drives Park & conservancy fees All additional guest experiences as otherwise listed Safari shop purchases & in-room massages Gratuities Air & Road transfers from elsewhere within Maasai Mara (N.R) Available upon request Gratuities
Check In / Check Out & Minimum stay	 Check In from 1200 Hrs Check Out at 1000 Hrs At Enchipai Camp early check in and late check out are subject to availabilities At a minimum 3 nights stay between 24th December 2024 & 3rd January 2025
Families & Children	 Children of all ages are welcome Children sharing a triple (Either with parents or siblings). Please see our 2023/2024 Child rates At Enchipai Camp early check in and late check out are subject to availabilities
Private Safari Guide	100\$ per person per night, en-suite room on full board basis

Payment Terms

	STANDARD SEASON	PEAK SEASON
On Confirmation	 100\$ per guest per night non refundable fee Balance due 45days prior to travel 	 30% non refundable deposit* Balance due 60 days prior to travel
Cancellation Policy	• 100% cancellation fees will be charged on bookings cancelled within 45 days prior to travel	 30% cancellation fees will be charged on bookings cancelled within 60 days prior to travel 100% cancellation fees will be charged on bookings cancelled within 60 days prior to travel
Provisional Bookings	 Bookings will be held for 30 days prior to confirmation. 	 Bookings will be held for 30 days prior to confirmation.

www.enchipaicamp.com

+254 703 234 234



Acceptance of 2025 Rates & Trading Terms

By placing a booking for travel during this period, the Tour operator shall be deemed to have accepted the above mentioned Terms & Conditions for that booking, including any changes from contracted agreement between the Tour operator and Enchipai Camp, such changes being at the discretion of Enchipai Camp from time to time.

Rates Valid until 30th June 2025

Reservation & Marketing Contacts

Mobile +254 703 234 234 Email / camp@enchipaicamp.com

Signatories

Accepted by

Name:
Designation:
Company Name:
Signature:
Date:

Ahadi Mara

Name:
Designation:
Signature:
Date:



www.enchipaicamp.com